Instructions for Students:

BCM School, Pakhowal Road, Basant City, Ludhiana
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff. No. — 1630508)
Date-Sheet for December Unit Test (2022)
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16.11);;‘(3)22 FridZy Drawing / Computer (Viva) Drawing / Computer (Viva)
+ Regular Classes + Regular Classes

17.12.2022 Saturday Maths (Written + Viva) English (Written + Viva)
18.12.2022 Sunday - -
19.12.2022 Monday Punjabi (Written + Viva) Hindi (Written + Viva)
20.12.2022 Tuesday Preparation Leave
21.12.2022 Wednesday English (Written + Viva) Maths (Written + Viva)
22.12.2022 Thursday Hindi (Written + Viva) Punjabi (Written + Viva)
23.12.2022 Friday Preparation Leave
24.12.2022 Saturday EVS (Written + Viva) l EVS (Written + Viva)

Timings during Exams will be 08:00 am — 11:30 am.

Must wear mask and carry hand sanitizer in transparent bottle.
Must bring water bottles and tiffins alongwith.

Students must come in proper school uniform.

There will be day off for the students on 26.12.2022 (Monday) and 27.12.2022 (Tuesday).

Regular classes will resume from 28.12.2022 (Wednesday).
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